7. KING OF GROBNIK

14.9.2014.
SPEED BIKE RACE
Race (5 Laps) started at 12:45:11

Grobnik 4,168 km
14.9.2014. 12:35 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(7) Enrico BERGAMIN
1 1:46.394 +8.218 12:46:57.681
2 1:38.961 +0.785 12:48:36.642
3 1:38.176 12:50:14.818
4 1:38.588 +0.412 12:51:53.406
5 1:39.748 +1.572 12:53:33.154
(3) Marco BIASIOLO
1 1:45.416 +6.632 12:46:56.703
2 1:38.784 12:48:35.487
3 1:38.904 +0.120 12:50:14.391
4 1:38.923 +0.139 12:51:53.314
5 1:40.281 +1.497 12:53:33.595
(9) Moreno GIACOMAZZI1
1 1:46.196 +7.040 12:46:57.483
2 1:40.466 +1.310 12:48:37.949
3 1:39.632 +0.476 12:50:17.581
4 1:39.628 +0.472 12:51:57.209
5 1:39.156 12:53:36.365
(5) Andrea PASSUELLO
1 1:48.491 +6.642 12:46:59.778
2 1:41.849 12:48:41.627
3 1:43.104 +1.255 12:50:24.731
4 1:42.422 +0.573 12:52:07.153
5 1:42.543 +0.694 12:53:49.696
(23) Mauro BIASIOLO
1 1:49.302 +7.877 12:47:00.589
2 1:43.332 +1.907 12:48:43.921
3 1:43.622 +2.197 12:50:27.543
4 1:41.897 +0.472 12:52:09.440
5 1:41.425 12:53:50.865
(111) Moris REATO
1 1:52.082 +1.938 12:47:03.369
2 1:50.144 12:48:53.513
3 1:51.117 +0.973 12:50:44.630
4 1:50.249 +0.105 12:52:34.879
5 1:51.262 +1.118 12:54:26.141
(4) Oscar ZANTOMIO
1 1:54.714 +5.751 12:47:06.001
2 1:48.963 12:48:54.964
3 1:50.140 +1.177 12:50:45.104
4 1:50.642 +1.679 12:52:35.746
5 1:51.036 +2.073 12:54:26.782
(27.) Dantino RAMPIN
1 2:00.245 +10.823 12:47:11.532
2 1:51.480 +2.058 12:49:03.012
3 1:52.828 +3.406 12:50:55.840
4 1:50.960 +1.538 12:52:46.800
5 1:49.422 12:54:36.222
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